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(2) NEW 2-STORY OFFICE BUILDINGS FOR BROEDIART LLC.

PROJECT DESCRIPTION

SITE PLAN INFORMATION

• MAP & TAX LOT #

PROJECT STATISTICS

• SITE AREA

• ZONING

• OVERLAY

37 2W 11BC; 6100

42,123 SF

TOD-GC

NA

• BUILDING "A" FOOT PRINT

BUILDING AREA CALCULATIONS

• BUILDING "A" LEVEL 2

• BUILDING "B" FOOT PRINT

• BUILDING "B" LEVEL 2

• BUILDING "A" TOTAL

• BUILDING "B" TOTAL

TOTAL AREA

2,585 SF

2,485 SF

5,070 SF

2,585 SF

2,485 SF

5,070 SF

10,140 SF

• FRONT YARD

SETBACKS 17.65.070

WOOD FRAMED CONSTRUCTION WITH CEMENTITIOUS BOARD & 
BATTON SIDING & TRIM, AHEARED BRICK VENEER, & HIGH 
PERFORMANCE DOORS % WINDOWS.

MATERIALS S

15'-0"

• SIDE YARD 0'-0"

• BACK YARD NA

• MAXIMUM

BUILDING HEIGHT 17.65.070

60'-0"

• PROPOSED 29'-0"

• PROFESSIONAL OFFICE; 1/400SF

PARKING 17.65.050

25 (MINIMUM)

• PROPOSED 39 (NO MAXIMUM)

STREET FRONTAGE

LANDSCAPED AREA, 17.65.050

MIN. PLANTING WIDTH

• WEST; ARTIRIAL/COLLECTOR 7'-6" PLANT ROW

• EAST; LOCAL STREET 6'-0" PLANT ROW

PERIMETER (ABUTTING) LAND USE MIN. PLANTING WIDTH

• NORTH; TOD-GC NONE REQUIRED, 7'-0" PROVIDED

• SOUTH; TOD-GC NONE REQUIRED, 5'-6" PROVIDED

LEGEND

LANDSCAPE AREA REQUIRED

LANDSCAPE AREA

LANDSCAPE STREET PLANTING ROW

ASPHALT PAVING

CONCRETE WALK
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